
BURGERS

7

skin on fries

3 or 5 with sauce pot
Ketchup, Garlic Mayo, Blue Cheese, Black Pepper Mayo,
Perinaise, Barry’s BBQ, Secret Burger Sauce, Chipotle Mayo,
chilli jam

 

fries 0r tots
3 

for 

£12

Seeded brioche, Lettuce,
Cornflake Crusted Chicken,
Halloumi, chilli jam, Perinaise

Seeded Brioche, Lettuce, Beef Smash
Patties, Cheese, Jalapenos, Barry’s BBQ,
Chilli Jam, Bacon

GARLIC

american CHEEKY 

onion rings

Garlic Chicken

cow & chicken

fries or tots Loaded with Smashed
Patty Pieces, Secret Burger
Sauce,Cheese, Pickles, Onion 

Giant Hand Cut Onions in a caps
Off Beer Batter 

Seasonal Mixed Veg, Tangy
Creamy Mayo

Seeded brioche, Lettuce, Cornflake
Crusted Chicken, hot honey, Bacon,
Garlic Mayo, Parmesan, Crispy Onions

Seeded Brioche, Lettuce, Pickles,
Beef Smash Patties, Cheese,
Mustard, Ketchup, Onions, Bacon

fries or tots Loaded with Garlic
Mayo, Bacon, hot honey, Parmesan,
Crispy Onions

Mac & cheese bites

cheeseburger

slaw

make your burger veggie for 1 extra

rosemary salted fries 

Seeded Brioche, Lettuce, Pickles,
Beef Smash Patties, Cornflake
Crusted Chicken, Cheese, Barry’s BBQ,
Secret Burger Sauce

Cheese 

7.50/ 9.50

sides

SANDOS
sando 
Seeded brioche, lettuce, pickles,
cornflake crusted chicken, cheese,
black pepper mayo

all burgers and sandos comes with a choice of fries, tots, slaw or onion rings

dippas

halloumi
Grilled halloumi, served with chilli jam

Seeded Brioche, Lettuce, pickles, Beef
Smash Patties, Cheese, secret burger
sauce

bbq, hew

£11

£12

£14

£12

£14

£13

£5

£7

£7

£5

£5

£5

£5

Coated Extra Mature Cheddar and
Mozzarella Mac & Cheese Bites
with Dip Pot

peanut butter jelly time
Seeded Brioche, Lettuce, Pickles,
Beef Smash Patties, Cheese, chilli
jam, crunchy peanut butter,
Bacon

£16£14

tots
rosemary salted tater tots

£5

add extra smash patty or chicken to your burger for £3


